wti.com/vertical
Vertical PDU Reboot & Meter
Vertical Switched & Metered PDU
NBB Series
Vertical Mount Switched & Metered PDU for Secure Networks
Power Control & Management:
	 Remote Individual or Group Outlet Switching
	 On/Off/Reboot/Default/Load Shed Switching

Vertical Switched & Metered PDU
NBB Series
Vertical PDU Reboot & Meter
Model Number Outlets AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power
Distribution
Input
Feeds Power Cord Circuit
Breakers Dimensions
NBB-20VS20-1 (20) NEMA 5-15R 100-125V 2 kW* Total (1) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp W :  1.75” (4.445 cm)
D:  3.5” (8.89 cm)
H:  68.75” (174.625 cm)
(0U)
NBB-20VS20-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 100-250V 4 kW* Total (1) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VS16-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200-250V 3.2 kW* Total (1) 16 Amp Detachable** (4) 16 Amp
NBB-20VS30-1 (20) NEMA 5-15R 100-125V 3 kW* Total (1) 30 Amp (1) NEMA L5-30P
(10ft)
(4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VS30-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 100-250V 6 kW* Total (1) 30 Amp (1) NEMA L6-30P
(10ft)
(4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VS32-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200-250V 6.4 kW* Total (1) 32 Amp (1) IEC-60320 (Com-
mando) (10 ft)
(4) 16 Amp
NBB-20VD20-1 (20) NEMA 5-15R 100-125V 4 kW* Total (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VD20-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 100-250V 8 kW* Total (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VD16-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200-250V 6.4 kW* Total (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (4) 16 Amp
NBB-20VD30-1 (20) NEMA 5-15R 100-125V 6 kW* Total (2) 30 Amp (2) NEMA L5-30P
(10ft)
(4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VD30-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 100-250V 12 kW* Total (2) 30 Amp (2) NEMA L6-30P
(10ft)
(4) 20 Amp
NBB-20VD32-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200-250V 12.8 kW* Total (2) 32 Amp (2) IEC-60320 (Com-
mando) (10 ft)
(4) 16 Amp
* 80% Derated        ** Sold Seperately
Shipping Weight: